 Bulk Cables
W
ir
in
g
/ I
ns
ta
lla
tio
n
 balanced
Analog Audio
 * t e c h n i c a l   s p e c i f i c a t i o n s   a r e   s u b j e c t   t o   c h a n g e
* T e c h n i s c h e   Ä n d e r u n g e n   v o r b e h a l t e n
 PX22XY..  Installation Multicore PolyFIX - n x 2 x 0.22 mm² - XLPE
• numbered and color coded pair jackets
• overall AL foil shield
     • XLPE insulation (Cross-linked PE) with high temperature properties
     for reliable soldering without shrinking

 Number of Pairs
  Paarzahl
 Outer Ø
  Außen Ø
 Colour
  Farbe
 Weight
  Gewicht
 Standard Length [m]
  Standard Längen [m]
 Max. Length / Reel
  Max. Länge / Spule
 PX22XY02  2       7.9   mm          black  70   g/m    --       1000   m
 PX22XY04  4       9.1   mm          black  105   g/m    --       1000   m
 PX22XY08  8       12.1   mm          black  195   g/m    --       500   m
 PX22XY12  12       14.8   mm          black  260   g/m    --       500   m
 PX22XY16  16       16.5   mm          black  325   g/m    --       750   m
 PX22XY24  24       20.7   mm          black  485   g/m    --       500   m
 PX22XY32  32       22.6   mm          black  600   g/m    --       300   m